
800 Roosevelt Road (Glen Hill North), Glen Ellyn, IL

200 SF -10,140 SF Available for Lease

Property Highlights:

Office space available from 200 SF to 10,140 SF

For Information Contact
the Stahelin Properties
Leasing Team:

All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable and is submitted subject to errors omissions and to change o
© 2011 Stahelin Properties, Inc. All rights reserved.

Lobby – Building E

Lobby – Building A

Common Area – Building E

Mark Wilson
630-469-3331
Mark@stahelin.com

Office space available from 200 SF to 10,140 SF

Recently renovated corridors

On – site maintenance & management

Impeccable landscaping

Across the street is Health Track fitness center

offering discounted rates for all tenants at Glen Hill

North

Located ½ mile from the four way interchange at

Interstate 355 and Roosevelt Road

Comcast Business Class Services Available

800 Roosevelt Road (Glen Hill North), Glen Ellyn, IL

10,140 SF Available for Lease

Available Suites

Office space available from 200 SF to 10,140 SF Area [SF]Suite Number

All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable and is submitted subject to errors omissions and to change of price or terms without notice.

A-16

A-208

A-218

B-118

B-212

B-220

B-308

C-120

E-212

E-204

E-330

E-300

284

1,360

1,833

1,268

923

5,103

1,657

2,127

684

2,428

1,773

10,140

Office space available from 200 SF to 10,140 SF

site maintenance & management

Across the street is Health Track fitness center

offering discounted rates for all tenants at Glen Hill

Located ½ mile from the four way interchange at

Interstate 355 and Roosevelt Road

Comcast Business Class Services Available

Area [SF]Suite Number



Available Properties

Best Rates, Friendly Management & Superior Maintenance!

Stahelin Properties
Corporate Office:

All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable and is submitted subject to errors omissions and to change o
© 2011 Stahelin Properties, Inc. All rights reserved.

Glen Hill North

800 Roosevelt Road, Building A-120, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

phone 630-469-3331 fax 630-469-3390

www.stahelin.com

800 Roosevelt Road, Glen Ellyn

Bowling Green Center

DuPage Corporate Center

Greenbrook Executive Center

Office space available from 200 SF
to 10,000 SF

245 Roosevelt Road, West Chicago

Office & Warehouse space
available from 500 SF to
20,000 SF

1919 Highland Avenue, Lombard

Office space available from 500 SF
to 20,000 SF

100 – 200 22nd Street, Lombard

Office space available from 2,200
SF to 10,000 SF

Best Rates, Friendly Management & Superior Maintenance!

All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable and is submitted subject to errors omissions and to change of price or terms without notice.

120, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

3390

Crossroads Corporate Center

555 Waters Edge

800 Springer Drive

Royal Glen Office Center

3601 Algonquin Road, Rolling
Meadows

Office space available from 200 SF
to 10,000 SF

555 Waters Edge, Lombard

Office space available from 1,000
SF to 3,500 SF

800 Springer Drive, Lombard

Office space available from 4,000
SF to 21,817 SF

1200 Roosevelt Road, Glen Ellyn

Office space available from spaces
from 800 SF to 10,000 SF


