STAHELIN P R O P E R T I E S



800 Roosevelt Road (Glen Hill North), Glen Ellyn, IL





Lobby – Building E



Lobby – Building A



Common Area – Building E

For Information Contact the Stahelin Properties Leasing Team:

200 SF -10,140 SF Available for Lease

Property Highlights:

Available Suites

Ş	Office space available from 200 SF to 10,140 SF	Suite Number	Area [SF]	
c		A-16	284	
S	Recently renovated corridors	A-208	1,360	
Ş	On – site maintenance & management	A-218	1,833	
Ş	Impeccable landscaping	B-118	1,268	
S		B-212	923	
θI.	Across the street is Health Track fitness center	B-220	5,103	
	offering discounted rates for all tenants at Glen Hill	B-308	1,657	
	North	C-120	2,127	
S	Located ½ mile from the four way interchange at	E-212	684	
Τ.		E-204	2,428	
	Interstate 355 and Roosevelt Road	E-330	1,773	-
Ş	Comcast Business Class Services Available	E-300	10,140	1
	Torrest Parts	Carrier Provide Formation Control of Control		

Mark Wilson 630-469-3331 Mark@stahelin.com

All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable and is submitted subject to errors omissions and to change of price or terms without notice. © 2011 Stahelin Properties, Inc. All rights reserved.





Available Properties



Best Rates, Friendly Management & Superior Maintenance!









Glen Hill North 800 Roosevelt Road, Glen Ellyn

Office space available from 200 SF to 10,000 SF

Bowling Green Center 245 Roosevelt Road, West Chicago

Office & Warehouse space available from 500 SF to 20,000 SF

3 DuPage Corporate Center 1919 Highland Avenue, Lombard

Office space available from 500 SF to 20,000 SF

4 Greenbrook Executive Center 100 – 200 22nd Street, Lombard

> Office space available from 2,200 SF to 10,000 SF









Crossroads Corporate Center 3601 Algonquin Road, Rolling Meadows

Office space available from 200 SF to 10,000 SF

555 Waters Edge 555 Waters Edge, Lombard

Office space available from 1,000 SF to 3,500 SF

800 Springer Drive 800 Springer Drive, Lombard

> Office space available from 4,000 SF to 21,817 SF

8 Royal Glen Office Center 1200 Roosevelt Road, Glen Ellyn

> Office space available from spaces from 800 SF to 10,000 SF

Stahelin Properties Corporate Office: 800 Roosevelt Road, Building A-120, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 phone 630-469-3331 fax 630-469-3390 www.stahelin.com

All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable and is submitted subject to errors omissions and to change of price or terms without notice. © 2011 Stahelin Properties, Inc. All rights reserved.